Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

6097KV3KIE

6097KV5KIE

6097KV10KIE

WLL
ton

10

Resolution
kg

Digital load indicator with remote reading 3-10 t

Product information

The crane scale/load indicator can be used as a normal crane scale or, for example, to measure pulling forces. Equipped with an illuminated
LCD display. Operating time with rechargeable 3xAA NiMH batteries approx. 30 hours. Includes charger.

Wireless remote reader has a range of 50-70 m (unobstructed visibility). The weight of the load is updated in real time on the screen. It
displays the battery charge level of remote and the load indicator's battery. Equipped with a rechargeable battery. Supplied with charging

cable (USB-C)

Remote reader functions: display backlight, tare, peak, hold, unit change, automatic shutdown, battery charge indicator, signal strength,

time/date, password to start.

Material: Aluminium

Marking: CE-marked
Temperature range: -10-(+)40°C
Note: Shackles included in delivery

Safety factor: 4:1

A mm B mm
360 95
400 95
560 95

C mm

91

91

91

67

67

67

59

73

123

50

53

90

Weight Delivery time
kg
3.4 3
5.6 3
13 3



Technical data

SPARE PARTS

Spare part (product code)
KVKIELAT

KVKIEKAUKO

Blueprint

Description
Battery charger

Wireless indicator / remote control

Suitable for (product code)
KV3KIE, KV5KIE, KV10KIE

KV3KIE, KV5KIE, KV10KIE



	Digital load indicator with remote reading 3-10 t
	Technical data
	SPARE PARTS
	Blueprint



