

Digital load indicator with remote reading 3-10 t

Product information

The crane scale/load indicator can be used as a normal crane scale or, for example, to measure pulling forces. Equipped with an illuminated LCD display. Operating time with rechargeable 3×AA NiMH batteries approx. 30 hours. Includes charger.

Wireless remote reader has a range of 50-70 m (unobstructed visibility). The weight of the load is updated in real time on the screen. It displays the battery charge level of remote and the load indicator's battery. Equipped with a rechargeable battery. Supplied with charging cable (USB-C)

Remote reader functions: display backlight, tare, peak, hold, unit change, automatic shutdown, battery charge indicator, signal strength, time/date, password to start.

Material: Aluminium
Marking: CE-marked

Temperature range: -10-(+)40°C Note: Shackles included in delivery

Safety factor: 4:1

Part code	WLL ton	Resolution kg	A mm	B mm	C mm	D mm	E mm	F mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
6097KV3KIE	3	1	360	95	91	67	59	50	3.4	3
6097KV5KIE	5	2	400	95	91	67	73	53	5.6	3
6097KV10KIE	10	5	560	95	91	67	123	90	13	3

Technical data

SPARE PARTS

Spare part (product code)	Description	Suitable for (product code)		
KVKIELAT	Battery charger	KV3KIE, KV5KIE, KV10KIE		
KVKIEKAUKO	Wireless indicator / remote control	KV3KIE, KV5KIE, KV10KIE		

Blueprint

